APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: NW Irvinedale Drive Water Main Improvements
[/ ‘ city of Contractor: Absolute Infrastructure
Ay Anken Address: 3100 SE Miehe Dr. Grimes, IA 50111
seinging i1 all 1ogotnes  FiNance Budget Code: 626.3626.4450 Finance Project # 626.445
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: November 4, 2019 Vendor # 006993
Date of Council Meeting: January 20, 2020 PAYMENT REQUEST # 2

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: December1, 2019 Through: December 31, 2019

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: $ 87,634.00

Net change by Change Orders: $ 23,137.88

Contract Amount to Date: (line 11 2) $ 110,771.88

Total completed and stored to date: $ 110,771.88

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  $ 5,538.59

Total Eamed less Retainage: $ 105,233.29

Less previous applications for payment: $ 97,948.09

SUBTOTAL $ 7,285.20

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 7,285.20

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 5,638.59

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 14.5 Working Days

“The undersigned Contractor certinies thal to the best of the Conlraclor's knowledge, information, and befief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed In accordance with the Conlract Documents, that all the amounts have been pald by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were
Issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein Is now due.

Consrrucﬂon Cont;actorAppr val: Absolute Infrastructure
T / ~JFirm Name
“"// '72 d'zf// [ ”p"”; %
Fe Sag{(alute Date
Engineer/ Consultant Approval: JEQO Consulting Group, Inc.
Firm Name
P 1 o January 2, 2020
Signaldfe Date

City of Anken@taff Approval:

bt Lok [~ 10-20

Signalure Dale
Submit to: Don Clark, P.E. - Director of Municipal Utilities
E-mail: DClark@Ankenylowa.gov Phone: (515) 963-3529 Fax:  (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 1/2/2020



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment Record of Change Orders
No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
1 December 16, 2019 | $ 97,948.09 36 1 December 16,2019 | § 21,372.75
2 37 2 January 20, 2020 $ 1,765.13
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 T
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 60 25
26 61
27 62 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL=_$ 23,137.88
28 63
29 64
30 65 Contract Time Remaining
31 66 Contract Period: Working Days
32 67 Original Conltract Date: Nov. 4, 2019
33 68 Original Contract Time: 30.0
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 Conlract Time to Date: 30.0
Time Used to Date: 16.5
PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL= § 97,948.09 Contract Time Remaining: 14.5

Date Printed: 1/2/2020



0Z0Z/L spesud ojeg

e eeeee——

%00°00} 82°LLL0L L § =Q3131dWCD £9'899°2 $ =00M3IdAVd 88 LLL0LL § =.1OVHLNOD MHOM A3137dIN0D ANY AOI™3d AVd 40 INTVA ANV LOVH.LINOD TVLOL
%00°00L 000 £1'E6F'E $ | 060 EL'EEY'E $ | 060 EL'E6¥'E S | sz'188'e $ | 060 06°0 oY HOTNWONAAH|¥0'Z}
%00°00} 000 00°S.L6 $|o0e 002 = $ 00°546 $ | 05°L8Y $jo0e 002 AE] NI 2} 'ON38 334930 5% 'SONILLIF|E0ZL
%00°00} 000 00'%25'¢ $ [ o002 00'¥25'2 $| 002 00¥ZS'es S| 00Z9E'L $|ooe 00'e v3 ¥3d NI | 'S3OING3S ¥31vM|2Z0ZL
%00°00% 000 000048 § | 000%C 000vC - 5 0000ZZE §|00%5h  $|000%C 00072 il NI 2\ "S53 THONIUL NIV Y3.LYM| 10 2L
SW3Ll 43050 IDONVYHI|
%00°00% 000 Sz0000+ §|00°% 00t - S SZ0000L § | 6200000 $|00°% 001 s1 NOILYZIIBON] 0T} L
SNO3NVTIZ9SIN
%00°00% 000 - s 000 - s - S| 060 $ | 000 (00°005) 00005 il TYAOW3H ‘T1LLYM| €06
%00°00% 000 SI168 8| 005eY 00501 0599 § | 0008 SL168  §|%0% s | o0ser 0059) 00005 il HONI6 WHLS ‘T1LLYM| 206
o & - : v
%00°00} 000 (ocoos)  § [(600) (ooos)  § |(600) (cooos) s |oosi's  § |6o0) (6v'0) 0¥ ov Y Sp—— %.ﬂ_mw,u@.mwzu ol o
ONIdVOSANYT ANY XHOM LIS
%00'00L 000 00'529'€ $100°% 00k - $ 00'629'¢ $ | 00'sz9'e $100°L 00'} 51 JOYLNOD JlddvdL AYYHO4W3L] LO'8
JOYLNOD Olddvdl]
%0000} 000 - s 000 - S - S| 0568 s | 000 (08l 008 NL ONIOVAENS HYINNYHD AVMIAEA] 10Z
HHOM Q317138 ONY Wh.mmgw_
%00°00% 000 0008k §| 002t 00zk - s 00087 § | 000F $ | oozt 00z) il TYAONZY 'NIYW B2.19M| 045
%00°00% 00 00065 §|00¢ 00T - 5 00066E  §|00S66F  $]00% 00 va NIV 93LvA DNILSIX3 OL NOILOGNNOD| 606
%00'001 000 00'056'2 $|ooe 00} 006t} $ | 0o0'L 00°056'2 $ | 00°SLb'L $|00¢ 00’2 v3 TIYLSNISY ONY "SOVATYS 'SAONIY "LNVHAAH 3¥1d| 80'S
%0000} 000 0009¥s 5 |00€ 00e - 5 0009¥'8 _ §|00028C  §|00% 00e va NI 2L 3LvD ‘GATYA| 105
%00'00L 000 00'50Z'¢€ $|00'L 00’k - S 00'50Z'€ $ | 00°50Z'E $]00°L 00'L v3 NI #Z X NI 2L 'SSOHD 'SONILLIH| 90'
%0000} 000 00008 § |00t w0t - S 0000E T §|00008L S |00b w0t va NI8 X NI 2} 331 SONILLI| 508
%0000} 000 0000L'T $|o0¢C 002 = s 00'004'2 $ | 00050} $|00¢ 00'¢ v3 NI #2 'ON7d 'SONILLI| #0'S
%00°00} 00°0 00°05L $ 100k 0oL - S 00°06L $ | 00°05L $ 100k 00°L v3a NI ZL 'ON38 334930 52°LL "SONILLIH| €0'S
%00°001 00'0 000095 § | 0095 0098 - s 00'00g's  §|oo00L  §|o0'ss 00'gs A | soos Sianios s i .zEﬁMMH% 208
%0001 000 SL4S51C  § | 00645 00625 - s SL.35VC § | STLE 3 | 00645 (00°0r2) 00618 il NI 2 "ONd 0050 'GSHONIEL NIV S3.LVM| 10§
SIONVYNILYNddY ONY SNIYIN H3 VAN
%0000} 000 000812 § | SL0 520 - S 00091'Z_ $|000882  $|SL0 (5z0) 00} 31 ONILSIL NOILOVJNOD HONZHEL| 10°E
TSHOVE ANV NOILYAYOX3 HONIH L
%00"00L 000 - $ | 000 = = g - $ | 00'625'L $ 1000 (00°4) 00'} S ONISENYD ANV ONIYY3TD] LOZ
HHOMHLHY3
HHOM SQOMId AVd (4ICHO IONYHD|  ALLLNYAD A
N S [ Jaiaanes e Sn0ad Kous | A |30 a30NaLxE|  30md NN | AdNvND TvACL AGIFONYHO | Q330dOHd | suikn NOILdRioS3a ol

VL3I0 301¥d LOVHINOD

LOVHINOD 40 LNIFWAYL TVILYVL HO4 NOLLYIITddV



